09-14-2000

Commissioner of Patents &

Washington, D.C. 20231

(Rev. 6-99)	101456032	1EE US DEPARTMENT OF CO
Submission Type New Resubmission (Non-Recorda Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	ition)	Name of Conveying Party(ies):
Reel # Frame X Corrective Document	# 111	Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached?
Name and Address of Receiving F	Party(ies): 4	. Nature of conveyance:
Name: Bernhard Platzer		X Assignment
Street Address: Rosenberggür	rtel 46	Security Agreement Change of Na
City: Graz 8010 State/Country: Austria	Zip:	Other:
Additional name(s) & address(es)		xecution Date: 08231999
X the filing date of the application	on is: 09031999	
X the filing date of the application A. Patent Application No.(s) 09389348	1	. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	whom correspondence 7	. Patent No.(s) . Number of applications and patents 1
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09389348 6 Name and address of party to vector concerning this matter should be CUSTOMER NUM or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLM	whom correspondence 7 pe mailed: ####################################	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09389348 6 Name and address of party to vector concerning this matter should be customer number or	whom correspondence operations of the mailed: MBER 00136 MAN & STERN, PLLC oreet, N.W. oc. 20004 8-6666	. Number of applications and patents 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09389348 6 Name and address of party to v concerning this matter should b CUSTOMER NUN or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLM 400 Seventh St Washington, D Tel. 202-638	whom correspondence operations of the mailed: MBER 00136 MAN & STERN, PLLC oreet, N.W. oc. 20004 8-6666	Number of applications and patents 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09389348 6 Name and address of party to v concerning this matter should b CUSTOMER NUN or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLM 400 Seventh St Washington, D Tel. 202-638 Attorney Docket No. P63860US	whom correspondence of mailed: MBER 00136 MAN & STERN, PLLC oreet, N.W. MC 20004 8-6666 DO NOT USE THIS e and belief, the foregoing inf	Number of applications and patents 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09389348 6 Name and address of party to v concerning this matter should b CUSTOMER NUN or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLM 400 Seventh St Washington, D Tel. 202-638 Attorney Docket No. P63860US	whom correspondence of mailed: MBER 00136 MAN & STERN, PLLC reet, N.W. oc 20004 8-6666 S0 DO NOT USE THIS document.	Number of applications and patents 1 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Enclosed Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are author to be charged to deposit account 06-1358 SPACE Ormation is true and correct and any attached

PATENT REEL: 011054 FRAME: 0032

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT (1) Günter Knapp

(1-5)	insert <u>Name(s)</u> of Inventors	(1)	unter Knapp	^~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
	<i>₹</i>	(2)		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
		(3)			
		(5)	***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	and
		to	n consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.0 each of the undersigned, the receipt and s lersigned hereby assigns, transfers and sets	sufficiency of which are hereby acknow	rations paid ledged, the
(6)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee	(6) Be	rnhard Platzer		************
(7)	Insert <u>Address</u> of Assignee	(7) of	Rosenberggürtel 46, 8 citizen	3010 Graz, Austria	
(8)	Insert Legal Entity and State	or (8) a	citizen	_{of} Austria	
	Country (e.g., a corporation of citizen of Japan)	or (ne	reinaiter designated as the Assignee) the en- tories, dependencies and possessions, in the	itire right, title and interest for the United a invention known as	States, its
(9)	Insart Identification of Invention such as Title, Case Number of Foreign Application Number		Device for analyzing	dazeonz zamhiez	,
	i didigii Apparatudii istanibal	for v	which the undersigned has (have) executed an a	pplication for patent in the United States	of America
(10)	insert <u>Qate</u> of signing of Application, or filing date an Serial No., if known		a No. 09/389,348		d assigned
	1) The undersigned agree(s) to e	xecute all papers	necessary in connection with this application	and any continuing or divisional applicate	ons thereof
United S hereby or any agreen	4) The undersigned agree(s) to p 5) The undersigned hereby auth tates resulting from this applicatio ovenants that he has (they have) full mement in conflict herewith. 6) Assignor hereby further assign sue for, and collect damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby grain	erform all affirmationize(s) and required or any continuit ingrit to convey the sto Assignee all acts any and all acts of the law firm	istrial Property or similar agreements, ive acts which may be necessary to obtain a guest(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Traing or divisional applications thereof to the same entire interest herein assigned, and that he claims and causes of action for infringement of past and future infringement. If claims and causes have a claim for infringement of past and future infringement. If of Jacobson, Price, Holman & Stern, PLI dentification which may be necessary or designed.	ademarks to issue any and all Letters Pat aid Assignee, as Assignee of the entire in the has (they have) not executed, and will not that of the patent rights assigned herein, inc a.C., 400 Seventh Street, N.W., Washingt	tents of the terest, and not execute cluding the on, D.C.
States P	atent and Trademark Office for re	ecordation of this	s document.	101	
ا _ Date	witness whereof, executed by the 23, 08. 1999 N	e undersigned of arne of inventor			(SEAL)
Date	N	ame of Inventor	typed name	signature	(SEAL)
Date		ame of Inventor	typed name	signature	(SEAL)
) Jate	N.	ame of inventor	typed name	signature	_ (SEAL)
- Date	N.	ame of inventor	typed name	signature	(SEAL)
			typed name	signature	
hon the			fore a United States Consul if signed abroad. by at least two witnesses who sign nere:	or a Notary Public if domestically signed	i. If not,
	execution by the inventor(s) should titional inventor's names and sign		Witness Witness	KL_	
	a separate sheet.		Witness Red Ma		

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.

PATENT

REEL: 011054 FRAME: 0033

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION - BOX ASSIGNMENTS

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re the Application of: Bernhard PLATZER et al.

Serial No.: 09/389,348 Filing date: September 3, 1999

Recordation Date: February 28, 2000 Reel/Frame: 10638/111

For: DEVICE FOR ANALYZING GASEOUS SAMPLES

REQUEST FOR CORRECTED NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

Honorable Assistant Commissioner of Patents
Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

Please correct the original Notice of Recordation of Assignment Document, copy attached, for the above-identified application as follows: correct the Assignees section by replacing "Bernard" with --BERNHARD--.

Kindly return the "Corrected" Notice to the undersigned attorneys of record.

Respectfully submitted,

JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC

John C. Holman

Reg. No. 22,769

400 Seventh Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20004-2201

RECORDED: 08/18/2000

(202) 638-6666

Atty. Docket: P63860US0 Date: August 18, 2000

> PATENT REEL: 011054 FRAME: 0034